
 

 

McKendree University Academic Affairs Event Calendar 2018-2019 

Date Day and Time Event Location 

August 20 Monday, 1:00 – 5:00  New Full-time Faculty 
Orientation  

PAC 222 

August 21 Tuesday, 1:00-7:00 Teaching for Excellence 
(T4E) Workshop 

PAC 222 

August 22 Wednesday, 8:30 Full-time Faculty Meeting The Hett 

August 22 Wednesday, 10:30 Opening Convocation Front Lawn 

August 27 Monday  Fall Classes Begin  

September 3 Monday Labor Day 
No Classes 

 

September 27-
28 

Thursday-Friday Focus on Teaching and 
Technology Conference 

UMSL 
Campus 

October 1-3 Monday-Wednesday Higher Learning Commission 
Team Visit 

Various 
Locations 

October 5 
October 8 
October 9 

Friday, 8:00  
Monday, 12:00 
Tuesday, 4:00  

Advisor Meeting (Training for 
undergraduate advisors who 
have been at McKendree for 
3 years or fewer) 

PAC 217 
PAC 220 
PAC 216 

October 19 Friday Fall Break  
No Classes 

 

November 21-25  Wednesday-Sunday Thanksgiving Holiday 
No Classes 

 

December 1 Saturday Leadership Scholarship Day  

January 8 Tuesday, 1:00-7:00 Teaching for Excellence 
(T4E) Workshop 

PAC 222 

January 14 Monday Spring Classes Begin  

January 21 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
No Classes 

 

February 22 
February 25 
February 26 

Friday, 8:00 
Monday, 12:00 
Tuesday, 4:00  

Advisor Meeting (Training for 
all undergraduate advisors) 

TBA 
TBA 
TBA 

March 2 Saturday Leadership Scholarship Day  

March 9-17 Saturday-Sunday Spring Break  

April 19 Friday Good Friday 
No Classes 

 

April 25 Thursday Academic Excellence 
Celebration; Lebanon 
campus classes redirected 
to AEC activities 

Various 
Locations 

May 10 Friday, 4:00 Senior Farewell Service The Hett 

May 11 Saturday, 9:00; 2:00 Undergraduate 
Commencement; Graduate 
Commencement 

Front Lawn 



 

 

May 21 Tuesday, 9:00-3:00 Teaching for Excellence 
(T4E); Closing the Loop 
Workshop  

PAC 222  

May 22 Wednesday, 9:00-
3:00 

Academic Planning Retreat 
(FT faculty) 

PAC 222 

May 28-30 Tuesday-Thursday, 
9:00-3:00 

Make Your Mark Faculty 
Boot Camp 

PAC 120 

June 1 Saturday, 2:00 Kentucky Campuses 
Commencement 

 

 


